
For More Information: Call 231-436-5574  or mackinawchamber.com
Tuesdays, Fridays & Saturdays - 8pm in Conkling Heritage Park

CONCERTSFREE CONCERTSFREE CONCERTSFREE

2023 Saturday, July 1  Live Fire - 126th Army Band  
Tuesday, July 4  Straits Area Concert Band  9 p.m.
Friday, July 7   Yankee Station 
Saturday, July 8  Rose City Troubadours 
Tuesday, July 11  Straits Area Concert Band 
Friday, July 14   Northern Michigan Brass Band  
Saturday, July 15  Steel & Wood 
Tuesday, July 18  Straits Area Concert Band 
Friday, July 21   Peter Bergin 
Saturday, July 22  Just Folkin’ Witcha 
Tuesday, July 25  Straits Area Concert Band 
Friday, July 28   Motor City Memories 
Saturday, July 29  Brady Corcoran 
Tuesday, August 1  Straits Area Concert Band 
Tuesday, August 8  Straits Area Concert Band 
Friday, August 11  The Blue Gills 
Saturday, August 12  Center For Jazz & Percussive Arts 
Tuesday, August 15  Straits Area Concert Band 
Friday, August 18  The Wayne’s Band 
Saturday, August 19  Cherry Capital Men’s Chorus 
Tuesday, August 22  Straits Area Concert Band 
Friday, August 25  The Backroads Band 
Saturday, August 26  The Sound 
Tuesday, August 29  Straits Area Concert Band


